Barriers For All Your Needs
PROTECTING
THE OFFICE
2 3
Pinnacle™, Gendex™ & DEXIS™ X-Ray Sensor Sheaths
Disposable sheaths customized to fit various types of sensors.
PSS3100  X-Ray Sensor Sheaths - DEXIS Platinum   100/pk
PSS3310  X-Ray Sensor Sheaths - Schick CDR Size 1   100/pk
PSS3320  X-Ray Sensor Sheaths - Schick CDR Size 2  100/pk
PSS3340  X-Ray Sensor Sheaths - Schick CDR Elite Size 1 100/pk
PSS3350  X-Ray Sensor Sheaths - Schick CDR Elite Size 2,  100/pk
PSS3400  X-Ray Sensor Sheaths - Kodak Size 0   100/pk
PSS3410  X-Ray Sensor Sheaths - Kodak Size 1   100/pk
PSS3420  X-Ray Sensor Sheaths - Kodak Size 2  100/pk
3735  Sensor Cover 1 3/8” x 8” - Gendex      500/pk
3736  Sensor cover 1 5/8” x 8” - DEXIS    500/pk
Pinnacle™  & Allrap™ Chair Sleeve
Tapered design conforms neatly to your chair. It is disposable and reduces
the need of chair clean up. Eliminates the need for a headrest cover and with
reduced usage of disinfectants it helps extend the life of your chair.
3800  Universal chair cover 27 1/2” W x 24” L         225/pk
3825  Fits A-dec’s Cascade &
 Other Similar Shapes – 32” W x 32” L                    200/pk
3850-XL  Chair Sleeve, 29” W x 79” L          125/pk
3870-NS Pinnacle No-Slip Chair Sleeve,  48” W x 56” L      150/pk
SGHC125  Allrap Chair Sleeve Half           4 boxes/case
Did You Know?
Organisms found on surfaces can survive longer than you may think2:
1 day to 1 monthHEP. C
1 day to 3 monthsCANDIDA
1 day to 4 monthsTUBERCULOSIS
1 day to 5 monthsCLOSTRIDIUM DIFFICILE SPORES
1 month to 6 monthsHEPATITIS B
7 days to 7 monthsMRSA
than previously thought of spreading infection during dental procedures.1
SURFACES IN DENTAL PRACTICES
ARE AT A HIGHER RISK
Disease causing
Hepatitis C Virus
Disease causing
Hepatitis B Virus
Disease causing
Mycobacterium Tuberculosis
var: bovis (BCG) (TB)
Infection causing
Methicillin-resistant
            (MRSA)
             Staphylococcus
Aureus
Meet
the
Culprits
PLUS, Candida, Clostridium Di�cile Spores, Vancomycin-resistant Enterococci (VRE)
2 E�ective
Ways
Surface disinfectant wipes. Ideal for
disinfecting hard non-porous
materials.
Single-use disposable barrier covers.
Best protects equipment that comes
into patient contact.
TO REDUCE CROSS
CONTAMINATION:
Not all Barriers
ARE CREATED EQUAL
PERMEABLE BARRIER:
Bacteria or viruses
can seep through.
IMPERMEABLE BARRIER:
Protects bacteria or infection
from passing through.
6 Considerations
FOR USING BARRIER COVERS:
Protect
di�cult-to-clean surfaces
Single-use
and disposable
Less time than cleaning
and disinfection
Reduce use of potentially
harmful chemicals
Provide an impervious
surface barrier
Helps reduce
the potential risk for
cross-contamination
1 Protective Environmental Surface Barriers in Health Care. The Dental Advisor  Number 29 - March 2016
2 http://pscmed.net/wp-content/uploads/2015/06/Survival-Times.pdf
TRASH  BAGS
MRSA collected  after 0 minutes
DRY  CLEANING  BAG
MRSA collected  after 0 minutes
3
PINNACLE  BARRIERS
Negative  MRSA culture after 12
0 m
inute
s
BARRIERS WERE TESTED
 See how e�ective each barrier was at reducing microbial penetration of methicillin-resistant                                          (MRSA) Staphylococcus Aureus
Pinnacle™ & Allrap™ Headrest Covers
Disposable plastic cover for headrests.
3511  PInnacle 11 1/2” W x 9 1/2” L    250/pk
3514  PInnacle 14” W x 9 ½” L    250/pk
HRCL250  Allrap 141/2” W x 10” L    12 boxes/case
HRCS250 Allrap 11 1/2” W x 10” L    12 boxes/case
Pinnacle™ Cover-All™
This thin sheet of adhesive plastic effectively covers many types of surfaces
you might touch during a procedure. It is disposable, easy to apply and
remove, and will not leave a residue. The Pinnacle Cover-All Dispenser is a table
top dispenser that makes removal of films quick and effortless. Will dispense
adhesive films up to 4” wide.
3700-C  Cover All Clear, 4” W x 6” L       1,200/pk
3710-B  Cover-All Blue, 4” W x 6” L        1,200/pk
3715-CN  Cover-All Clear, 2 1/2” W x 6” L      600/pk
AD100C  Cover-All Film Dispenser for 4” W x 6” L film 1
Pinnacle™ Light Sleeve
The Light Sleeve, offers two styles for the different handles, the “L” and the
“T”.  They both allow the user to quickly slip the plastic sleeve over the handle.
Its patented design keeps the sleeve from falling off while in use, yet it is easily
removed when finished.
3600  T Style Pinnacle Light Sleeve, 5 3/4” W x 4” L     500/pk
3650 L Style Pinnacle Light Sleeve, 11 1/2” W x 8” L      500/pk
TLC500  Allrap Light Sleeve - 5 3/4” W x 4”L         36 boxes/case
4 5
Pinnacle™ & Allrap™ Syringe Sleeves
Disposable sleeve made to cover the 3-way syringe, HVE and saliva ejector
valves.
Allrap Syringe Sleeve XL
Longer version of syringe sleeve designed to cover more of the dental tubing.
3760   Pinnacle 2 1/2” W x 10” L           500/pkg
3763-WA   Pinnacle with tape strip, 2 1/2” W x 11 1/2” L       500/pk
3767-WO   Pinnacle sleeve with opening        500/pkg
SS500C  Allrap Syringe Sleeve 2 1/2” x 10”                        500/pkg
SS500XLC Allrap Syringe Sleeve 2 1/2” x 20”             500/pkg
SS500  Allrap Syringe Sleeve 2 1/2” x 10”        24 boxes/case
HS500  Allrap Handpiece Sleeve - Universal Cover       60 boxes/case
Pinnacle™ & Allrap™ X-Ray Sleeves
The X-Ray Sleeve’s tapered design protects your x-ray from the cross-
contamination of surface disinfectants.
Pinnacle X-Ray Sleeve XL
Larger version of X-Ray Sleeve designed to cover larger and wider X-ray heads
found on older machines.
3900       Pinnacle 15” W x 26” L     250/pkg
3950-XL       Pinnacle Extra-long, 23” W x 31” L  200/pkg
XRS225C         Allrap Universal 14” W x 24 1/2” L x 13 D”  225/pkg
Pinnacle™ Impression Gun Cover
Offers improved infection control, while keeping the gun clean of impression
material. May also fit some large size curing lights.
4600 Impression Gun Cover     400/pkg
Pinnacle™ & Allrap™ Tray Sleeves
Instruments are placed directly on top of the disposable plastic sleeve, which
is made to replace the paper tray cover used on instrument trays. Six custom
sizes. Helps minimize staff time spent on cleaning the tray.
3000-B  Pinnacle 10 1/2” W x 14” L    500/pkg
3100-A  Pinnacle 11 5/8” W x 14 1/2” L   500/pkg
3200-E  Pinnacle F 11 1/2” W x 16” L    500/pkg
3300-F  Pinnacle 71/2” W x 10 1/2” L    500/pkg
3500-M Pinnacle 14” W x 19 1/2” L    500/pkg
TS105-14  Allrap 10 1/2” W x 14” L    4 boxes/case
TS115-16  Allrap 11 5/8” W x 16” L     4 boxes/case
Pinnacle™ Side Shields
Optical Side Shields
Enhanced infection control, easy on, easy off design.
4700  Universal size, disposable, clear  250/pkg
Cure Sleeve™ & Vision Saver™
Dental Cure Sleeve & Disposable Curing Shield
The cure sleeve prevents composite from bonding to end of tip, which
decreases curing depth. The Vision Saver protects doctor and staff from the
damaging effects of the intense light.
Kerr TotalCare is proud to carry Cure Sleeves. By using our Dental Cure Sleeve,
all professionals can safely contribute to infection control and creating a clean
environment for patients.
4500              Fits 7 and 8 mm tips    400/pkg
4511-1              Fits 11 mm tips     400/pkg
4513-1              Fits 13 mm tips     400/pkg
DEMI250               Fits DEMETRON®       250/pk
DEMIULTRA-100   Fits Demi™ Plus         100/pk
4575              Vision Saver, Orange    400/pkg
Googles™
Eyeshields
Easier lens attachment. No more fumbling. Larger lens for increased
protection against infection, yet not bulky or boxy. Sleek, rounded frame.
GOP10-N      Office pack, Contains: 10 Frames, 20 Clear
                       Lenses, 1 Yikes Neck Strap
GDLR100-N   Clear lenses, refill          100/pkg
GDLR25-N     Clear lenses, refill          25/pkg
GFA10-N     Assorted frames, pack of 10 will include
                       2 of 5 colors
GTDLR25-T   Tinted lenses         25/pkg
YOP5-N      Yikes neck straps         5/pkg
Bib-Eze™
Disposable Bib Clips
Bib-Eze Disposable Bib Holders are lightweight, stretchable paper holders
that attach to the dental napkin bib with easy to peel, self-adhesive ends,
which can easily be removed after the procedure and thrown away with the
dirty napkin.
- Easy to use and helps reduce cross contamination
- Eliminate the cost of cleaning both in time and material.
- Comfortable with no sharp edges or cold metals against patient’s neck
- Stretch to fit most patients
35053  Disposable Bib Clip     250/pkg
6 7
Pinnacle™ & Allrap™ Chair Sleeve Applications
Pinnacle™ & Allrap™ X-Ray Sleeve Applications Pinnacle™ & Allrap™ Headrest Cover Applications
Pinnacle™ & Allrap™ Tray Sleeve Applications
Chair Sleeve 3825
Chair Sleeve 3800 Chair Sleeve XL 3850-XL
No Slip Chair Sleeve 3870-NS Tray Sleeve 3100-A
Tray Sleeve 3500-M
X-Ray Sleeve 3900 X-Ray Sleeve XL 3950-XL Headrest Cover 3511 Headrest Cover 3511
Tray Sleeve 3500-M
Tray Sleeve 3500-MTray Sleeve 3100-A
No Slip Chair Sleeve 3870-NS
1-800-KERR-123  |  kerrdental.com
MKT-20-0480 ©2020 Kerr Dental